Agenda

2:00 pm
2:05 pm
2:15 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:40 pm
3:50 pm

4:00 pm

Joint Meeting of the
Albemarle County Board of Supervisors & Charlottesville City Council

June 6, 2019 at 2 pm
Albemarle County Office Building, Room 241

Welcome & Introductions

Review of Meeting Outcomes

Agenda Review

Memoranda of Understanding (MOU) Featured Highlights
Capital Improvement Program & Other Connections discussion
Strategic Plan connections

Meeting recap

Wrap-up & Next Steps

Adjourn

In advance of the meeting, please review the attached reports on the Memoranda of Understanding.



