



Joint Meeting of the Albemarle County Board of Supervisors & Charlottesville City Council

June 6, 2019 at 2 pm

Albemarle County Office Building, Room 241

Agenda 2:00 pm	Welcome & Introductions
2:05 pm	Review of Meeting Outcomes
2:15 pm	Agenda Review
2:20 pm	Memoranda of Understanding (MOU) Featured Highlights
2:30 pm	Capital Improvement Program & Other Connections discussion
3:30 pm	Strategic Plan connections
3:40 pm	Meeting recap
3:50 pm	Wrap-up & Next Steps
4:00 pm	Adjourn

In advance of the meeting, please review the attached reports on the Memoranda of Understanding.